2019.08.15 8.0 9759 Village Of Point Edward 01/10/20 8:49AM
General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19
Pd. Date Trace# Source Description Ref Debits Credits Balance
Account:  01-6000-0010 TAXATION-General
Beginning Balance -2,5627,875.84
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSCT TO XT CODING CHANGE SEPT 12  Supplemental 10,103.55 0.00 -2,517,772.29
-DEC 31
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSNEW COMMERCIAL BLDG SEPT 12 - Supplemental 0.00 -30,430.85 -2,548,203.14
DEC 31 201
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSXT FROM CT - CODING CHANGE Supplemental 0.00 -10,103.55 -2,558,306.69
SEPT 12 - DEC
12 12/10/19 045045 PRNSYSIMPROVEMENT TO PROPERTY OCT Supplemental 0.00 -15.98 -2,558,322.67
23-DEC 31
12 12/10/19 045047 PRNSYSIMPROVEMENT TO PROPERTY AUG Supplemental 0.00 -2,173.23  -2,560,495.90
29 - DEC 31
12 12/12/19 045065 PRNSYSPROPERTY BECAME EXEMPT - JUNE Supplemental 759.05 0.00 -2,559,736.85
27-DEC3
Period 12 Total 10,862.60 -42,723.61
Period Net -31,861.01
YTD Account Total -2,5659,736.85
Annual Budget -2,523,919.00
Account:  01-6000-0020 TAXATION-County
Beginning Balance -1,727,078.74
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSCT TO XT CODING CHANGE SEPT 12  Supplemental 6,902.86 0.00 -1,720,175.88
-DEC 31
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSNEW COMMERCIAL BLDG SEPT 12 - Supplemental 0.00 -20,790.72  -1,740,966.60
DEC 31 201
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSXT FROM CT - CODING CHANGE Supplemental 0.00 -6,902.86 -1,747,869.46
SEPT 12 - DEC
12 12/10/19 045045 PRNSYSIMPROVEMENT TO PROPERTY OCT Supplemental 0.00 -10.92  -1,747,880.38
23-DEC 31
12 12/10/19 045047 PRNSYSIMPROVEMENT TO PROPERTY AUG Supplemental 0.00 -1,484.78  -1,749,365.16
29 - DEC 31
12 12/12/19 045065 PRNSYSPROPERTY BECAME EXEMPT - JUNE Supplemental 518.59 0.00 -1,748,846.57
27-DEC3
Period 12 Total 7,421.45 -29,189.28
Period Net -21,767.83
YTD Account Total -1,748,846.57
Annual Budget -1,724,372.00
Account:  01-6000-0021 TAXATION-No Support
Beginning Balance 0.00
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSCT TO XT CODING CHANGE SEPT 12  Supplemental 12,530.11 0.00 12,530.11
-DEC 31
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSNEW COMMERCIAL BLDG SEPT 12 - Supplemental 0.00 -30,133.00 -17,602.89
DEC 31 201
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 27,607.55 0.00 10,004.66
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSXT FROM CT - CODING CHANGE Supplemental 0.00 -10,004.66 0.00

SEPT 12 - DEC
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2019.08.15 8.0 9759 Village Of Point Edward 01/10/20 8:49AM
General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19
Pd. Date Trace# Source Description Ref Debits Credits Balance
12 12/10/19 045047 PRNSYSIMPROVEMENT TO PROPERTY AUG  Supplemental 0.00 -2,151.96 -2,151.96
29 - DEC 31
12 12/10/19 045047 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 2,151.96 0.00 0.00
12 12/12/19 045065 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -774.47 -774.47
12 12/12/19 045065 PRNSYSPROPERTY BECAME EXEMPT - JUNE Supplemental 774.47 0.00 0.00
27 -DEC3
12 12/12/19 045066 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -321.95 -321.95
12 12/12/19 045066 PRNSYSVESTED PROPERTY CX TO E JUNE Supplemental 321.95 0.00 0.00
27 - DEC 31
Period 12 Total 43,386.04 -43,386.04
Period Net 0.00
YTD Account Total 0.00
Annual Budget 0.00
Account:  01-6000-0030 TAXATION-Public school bd
Beqinning Balance -1,191,188.75
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -18,612.46  -1,209,801.21
12 12/10/19 045045 PRNSYSIMPROVEMENT TO PROPERTY OCT  Supplemental 0.00 -4.03  -1,209,805.24
23-DEC 31
12 12/10/19 045047 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -1,450.81 -1,211,256.05
12 12/12/19 045065 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 522.14 0.00 -1,210,733.91
Period 12 Total 522.14 -20,067.30
Period Net -19,545.16
YTD Account Total -1,210,733.91
Annual Budget -1,190,302.00
Account:  01-6000-0035 TAXATION-French public school bd
Beginning Balance -13,138.07
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -241.29 -13,379.36
12 12/10/19 045047 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -18.81 -13,398.17
12 12/12/19 045065 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 6.77 0.00 -13,391.40
Period 12 Total 6.77 -260.10
Period Net -253.33
YTD Account Total -13,391.40
Annual Budget -13,138.00
Account:  01-6000-0040 TAXATION-Separate school bd
Beginning Balance -418,411.74
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -7,544.87 -425,956.61
12 12/10/19 045047 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -588.11 -426,544.72
12 12/12/19 045065 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 211.65 0.00 -426,333.07
Period 12 Total 211.65 -8,132.98
Period Net -7,921.33
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2019.08.15 8.0 9759 Village Of Point Edward 01/10/20 8:49AM

General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19

Pd. Date Trace# Source Description Ref Debits Credits Balance
YTD Account Total -426,333.07
Annual Budget -418,412.00
Account:  01-6000-0045 TAXATION-French separate school
Beginning Balance -63,438.41
12 12/10/19 045044 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -1,208.93 -64,647.34
12 12/10/19 045047 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 0.00 -94.23 -64,741.57
12 12/12/19 045065 PRNSYSNo Support Tax Distribution Supplemental 33.91 0.00 -64,707.66
Period 12 Total 33.91 -1,303.16
Period Net -1,269.25
YTD Account Total -64,707.66
Annual Budget -63,324.00
Account: 01-6100-0040 P | L-City of Sarnia - Lower Tier
Beginning Balance -827.98
YTD Account Total -827.98
Annual Budget -815.00
Account: 01-6100-0041 P | L-City of Sarnia-Upper Tier
Beginning Balance -565.69
YTD Account Total -565.69
Annual Budget -566.00
Account:  01-6100-0042 P I L-City of Sarnia - School Boards
Beginning Balance -1,026.85
YTD Account Total -1,026.85
Annual Budget -1,027.00
Account: 01-6100-0050 P | L-Hydro One- Lower Tier
Beginning Balance -919.39
YTD Account Total -919.39
Annual Budget -930.00
Account: 01-6100-0051 P | L-Hydro One-Upper Tier
Beginning Balance -316.36
YTD Account Total -316.36
Annual Budget -316.00
Account:  01-6100-0060 P 1 L-LCBO-Lower Tier
Beginning Balance -4,475.38
YTD Account Total -4,475.38
Annual Budget -4,400.00
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2019.08.15 8.0 9759

Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date:

Village Of Point Edward
General Ledger

01/10/20 8:49AM

12/01/19 To 12/31/19

Pd. Date Trace# Source Description Ref Debits Credits Balance
Account: 01-6100-0061 P I L-LCBO-Upper Tier
Beginning Balance -3,057.63
YTD Account Total -3,057.63
Annual Budget -3,058.00

Account:

01-6100-0101

P I L-TFBCL Upper Tier

Account:

01-6100-0102

P I L-TFBCL School Boards

Account:

01-6100-0103

PIL-TFBCL Lower Tier

Account:

01-6200-0080

ON UNCOND GRANT-(O) OMPF

Account:

01-6200-0100

ON UNCOND GRANTS (C) MMAH 1x INVESTMENT

Account:

01-6300-0025

ON SPEC GRNT-(O) Transit Gas Tax Rebate

Account:

01-6300-0035

ON SPEC GRNT-(O) OCLIF - Cannabis Fund

Beginning Balance -252,786.85
YTD Account Total -252,786.85
Annual Budget -252,787.00

Beginning Balance -575.17
YTD Account Total -575.17
Annual Budget -575.00

Beginning Balance -370,065.52
YTD Account Total -370,065.52
Annual Budget -363,865.00

Beginning Balance -1,100.00
YTD Account Total -1,100.00
Annual Budget -1,100.00

Beginning Balance -296,021.00
YTD Account Total -296,021.00
Annual Budget -296,021.00

Beginning Balance -19,216.00
YTD Account Total -19,216.00
Annual Budget -19,216.00

Beginning Balance -10,000.00
YTD Account Total -10,000.00
Annual Budget -10,000.00
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2019.08.15 8.0 9759 Village Of Point Edward 01/10/20 8:49AM
General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19
Pd. Date Trace# Source Description Ref Debits Credits Balance
Account:  01-6300-0045 ON SPEC GRANT-(C) Trillium Fund
Beginning Balance -135,300.00
YTD Account Total -135,300.00
Annual Budget -135,300.00
Account:  01-6400-0004 OTHER GRNTS-(0O) County Policing
Beginning Balance -17,964.00
YTD Account Total -17,964.00
Annual Budget -17,964.00
Account:  01-6400-0010 OTHER GRNTS-(C) AMO Federal Gas Tax
Beginning Balance -127,786.33
YTD Account Total -127,786.33
Annual Budget -126,580.00
Account:  01-6400-0020 OTHER GRNTS-(0O) County Roads
Beginning Balance -46,311.38
12 12/31/19 045259 SALES County Road Maintenance 0.00 -13,191.22 -59,502.60
Period 12 Total 0.00 -13,191.22
Period Net -13,191.22
YTD Account Total -59,502.60
Annual Budget -60,000.00
Account:  01-6500-0020 GEN.GOV.-Tax certificates
Beginning Balance -1,770.00
12 12/13/19 045082 CREC Rcpt: 0129954, GMSB GMSB- 0.00 -30.00 -1,800.00
12 12/13/19 045082 CREC Rcpt: 0129957, CHELSEA COOPER CHELSEA 0.00 -30.00 -1,830.00
PROFESSIONAL CORP
Period 12 Total 0.00 -60.00
Period Net -60.00
YTD Account Total -1,830.00
Annual Budget -1,700.00
Account:  01-6500-0060 GEN.GOV.-Other Income
Beginning Balance -2,855.65
YTD Account Total -2,855.65
Annual Budget -4,000.00
Account:  01-6500-0110 GEN.GOV.-BlueBox Recovery
Beginning Balance -1,060.00
12 12/13/19 045082 CREC Rcpt: 0129955, BLUE BOX - SMALL BLUE BOX 0.00 -10.00 -1,070.00
Period 12 Total 0.00 -10.00
Period Net -10.00
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2019.08.15 8.0 9759 Village Of Point Edward 01/10/20 8:49AM
General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19
Pd. Date Trace# Source Description Ref Debits Credits Balance
YTD Account Total -1,070.00
Annual Budget -100.00
Account: 01-6510-0010 FIRE DEPT. - Miscellaneous Revenues
Beginning Balance -9,068.25
12 12/31/19 045271 GLJL REALLOCATE HWY 402 COSTS VPE 12-8 6,645.00 0.00 -2,423.25
Period 12 Total 6,645.00 0.00
Period Net 6,645.00
YTD Account Total -2,423.25
Annual Budget 0.00
Account:  01-6520-0001 POLICE - Fee,Misc.Revenues .etc.
Beginning Balance -3,770.25
12 12/13/19 045082 CREC Rcpt: 0129956, OPP SECURITY 0.00 -247.25 -4,017.50
Period 12 Total 0.00 -247.25
Period Net -247.25
YTD Account Total -4,017.50
Annual Budget -4,500.00
Account:  01-6520-0002 POLICE - Ride Grants
Beginning Balance -5,937.12
YTD Account Total -5,937.12
Annual Budget -6,630.00
Account:  01-6520-0007 POLICE - OPP CSPT Grant
Beginning Balance -1,907.18
YTD Account Total -1,907.18
Annual Budget 0.00
Account:  01-6530-0015 RDS FEES-LAWSS/OCWA - PW Mntce
Beginning Balance -2,500.00
YTD Account Total -2,500.00
Annual Budget -2,500.00
Account:  01-6550-0020 PLAN.&ZON.- Minor Variance/Severances
Beginning Balance -2,800.00
YTD Account Total -2,800.00
Annual Budget -2,800.00
Account:  01-6550-0030 PLAN.&ZON.Home OccupationFee
Beginning Balance -100.00
YTD Account Total -100.00
Annual Budget -100.00
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2019.08.15 8.0 9759 Village Of Point Edward 01/10/20 8:49AM
General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19
Pd. Date Trace# Source Description Ref Debits Credits Balance
Account:  01-6550-0040 PLAN.&ZON.Other Income
Beginning Balance -5,000.00
12 12/16/19 045102 CREC Rcpt: 0129974, GEORGE MURRAY GMSB - 125 0.00 -400.00 -5,400.00
SHIPLEY BELL
Period 12 Total 0.00 -400.00
Period Net -400.00
YTD Account Total -5,400.00
Annual Budget -1,700.00
Account:  01-6600-0010 LIC.&PERM.Dog Licences.
Beginning Balance -1,765.00
YTD Account Total -1,765.00
Annual Budget -1,500.00
Account:  01-6600-0020 LIC.&PERM. Bldg.Permit
Beginning Balance -57,129.87
YTD Account Total -57,129.87
Annual Budget -50,000.00
Account:  01-6600-0040 LIC.&PERM. Vendors Licences
Beginning Balance -3,600.00
YTD Account Total -3,600.00
Annual Budget -5,000.00
Account:  01-6600-0055 LIC.&PERM.Chip Truck Rental
Beginning Balance -90,000.00
YTD Account Total -90,000.00
Annual Budget -90,000.00
Account: 01-6610-0300 RAFF.LIC.- Miscellaneous
Beginning Balance -2,351.94
YTD Account Total -2,351.94
Annual Budget -3,000.00
Account:  01-6680-0030 FINES-Court Charges
Beginning Balance -66.50
12 12/31/19 045312 SALES VPE - FINES - Court Recovery 0.00 -31.00 -97.50
Period 12 Total 0.00 -31.00
Period Net -31.00
YTD Account Total -97.50
Annual Budget -100.00
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2019.08.15 8.0 9759 Village Of Point Edward 01/10/20 8:49AM
General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19
Pd. Date Trace# Source Description Ref Debits Credits Balance
Account:  01-6680-0100 FINES-Parking Infractions
Beginning Balance -320.00
12 12/13/19 045082 CREC Rcpt: 0129959, PARKING TICKET PARKING 0.00 -15.00 -335.00
#1711
12 12/31/19 045176 CREC Rcpt: 0130044, VPE - FINES - Parking VPE - FINES - 0.00 -15.00 -350.00
Tickets-#1709
12 12/31/19 045176 CREC Rcpt: 0130045, VPE - FINES - Parking VPE - FINES - 0.00 -15.00 -365.00
Tickets-#1712
Period 12 Total 0.00 -45.00
Period Net -45.00
YTD Account Total -365.00
Annual Budget -225.00
Account:  01-6700-0001 PENALTY & INTEREST - Taxes
Beginning Balance -141,583.89
12 12/02/19 044953 PRNSYSPenalty 0.00 -3,890.86 -145,474.75
12 12/02/19 044954 PRNSYSInterest 0.00 -6,811.21 -152,285.96
Period 12 Total 0.00 -10,702.07
Period Net -10,702.07
YTD Account Total -152,285.96
Annual Budget -175,000.00
Account:  01-6750-6010 ARENA-Ice Rentals
Beginning Balance -253,476.52
12 12/09/19 045026 SALES 12/01/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -265.49 -253,742.01
12 12/31/19 045222 SALES 12/21/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -176.99 -253,919.00
12 12/31/19 045222 SALES 12/31/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.01 0.00 -253,918.99
12 12/31/19 045222 SALES 12/31/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -141.60 -254,060.59
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/01/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,946.90 -256,007.49
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/02/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -212.40 -256,219.89
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/02/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,238.93 -257,458.82
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/03/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.02 0.00 -257,458.80
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/03/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -283.20 -257,742.00
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/03/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,238.93 -258,980.93
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/04/19 Ice Rental Adjustment 0.00 -0.01 -258,980.94
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/04/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.02 0.00 -258,980.92
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/04/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -354.00 -259,334.92
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/04/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,415.92 -260,750.84
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/05/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -283.20 -261,034.04
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/05/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,061.94 -262,095.98
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/06/19 Ice Rental Adjustment 0.00 -0.01 -262,095.99
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/06/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.03 0.00 -262,095.96
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/06/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -389.40 -262,485.36
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General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19
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12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/06/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,238.93 -263,724.29
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/07/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,858.40 -265,582.69
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/08/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -2,212.39 -267,795.08
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/09/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -212.40 -268,007.48
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/09/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,238.93 -269,246.41
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/10/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.02 0.00 -269,246.39
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/10/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -283.20 -269,529.59
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/10/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,238.93 -270,768.52
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/11/19 Ice Rental Adjustment 0.00 -0.01 -270,768.53
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/11/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.02 0.00 -270,768.51
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/11/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -354.00 -271,122.51
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/11/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,415.92 -272,538.43
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/12/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -212.40 -272,750.83
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/12/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,061.94 -273,812.77
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/13/19 Ice Rental Adjustment 0.00 -0.01 -273,812.78
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/13/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.03 0.00 -273,812.75
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/13/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -389.40 -274,202.15
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/13/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,238.93 -275,441.08
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/14/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -2,300.87 -277,741.95
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/15/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -2,212.39 -279,954.34
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/16/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -212.40 -280,166.74
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/16/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,238.93 -281,405.67
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/17/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.03 0.00 -281,405.64
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/17/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -389.40 -281,795.04
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/17/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -973.45 -282,768.49
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/18/19 Ice Rental Adjustment 0.00 -0.01 -282,768.50
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/18/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.02 0.00 -282,768.48
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/18/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -354.00 -283,122.48
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/18/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,415.92 -284,538.40
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/19/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.01 0.00 -284,538.39
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/19/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -247.80 -284,786.19
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/19/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,061.94 -285,848.13
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/20/19 Ice Rental Adjustment 0.00 -0.01 -285,848.14
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/20/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.03 0.00 -285,848.11
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/20/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -389.40 -286,237.51
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/20/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,238.93 -287,476.44
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/21/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,769.90 -289,246.34
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/22/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,769.91 -291,016.25
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/23/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -212.40 -291,228.65
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/23/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -884.95 -292,113.60
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/24/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -354.00 -292,467.60
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/27/19 Ice Rental Adjustment 0.00 -0.01 -292,467.61
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General Ledger
Ledger Detail for Fiscal Year Ending DEC 31,2019 - Posting Date: 12/01/19 To 12/31/19
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12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/27/19 Ice Rental Modificati 0.03 0.00 -292,467.58
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/27/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -389.40 -292,856.98
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/27/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -884.95 -293,741.93
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/28/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,946.89 -295,688.82
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/29/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -1,592.92 -297,281.74
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/30/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -283.20 -297,564.94
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/30/19 Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -707.96 -298,272.90
12 12/31/19 045223 SALES 12/31/19 Non-Prime Ice Rental 0.00 -141.60 -298,414.50
Period 12 Total 0.27 -44,938.25
Period Net -44,937.98
YTD Account Total -298,414.50
Annual Budget -290,000.00
Account: 01-6750-6020 ARENA-Floor Rentals
Beginning Balance -18,033.84
YTD Account Total -18,033.84
Annual Budget -22,000.00
Account: 01-6750-6080 ARENA- Public Skating
Beginning Balance 0.00
12 12/04/19 044998 SALES ARENA - Public Skating 0.00 -1,327.43 -1,327.43
Period 12 Total 0.00 -1,327.43
Period Net -1,327.43
YTD Account Total -1,327.43
Annual Budget -1,500.00
Account:  01-6750-6135 ARENA-Concession (Big Daddy)
Beginning Balance -3,031.57
YTD Account Total -3,031.57
Annual Budget -3,300.00
Account: 01-6750-6190 ARENA-Advertising Rev.
Beginning Balance 1,008.00
12 12/04/19 044999 SALES ARENA-Advertising 0.00 -4,000.00 -2,992.00
